PAHCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

(SHD ESMT .07 A

02-14-300-011 1424 07 A )
HEIGHTS LOT 5)

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

. 10-k-14% PT S W QR (EDEN

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-6-65

11-2-67
7-24-70
10-6-00

SHAFFER MAE IRENE
MC COY, HERMAN C & BEULAH C

LEE, JAMES O & SHERIAN L
HARRIS, PAUL M & IMOGENE C

HARRIS PAUL M & IMOGENE C CO TRUSTEES M

2 TR
2 TRS

C.F. 25.00
NO S.P.



